
FDP on Curriculum Development in Light of NEP 2020 

(August 8 to August 19, 2022) 

Date Session I (3:00 pm-5:00 pm)  Session II (6:00 pm-8:00 pm)  Session III (8:00 pm-9:00 pm) 

08-08-2022 

(Monday) 

3:00 pm-3:30 pm Prof. Deepak B. Phatak  

(IIT Bombay) 

Prof. J. Ramkumar  

(IIT Kanpur) 
 

Inauguration Curriculum design considerations 

– back to basics 

Curriculum Development in Light of NEP 

2020 
 

09-08-2022 

(Tuesday) 
------------------------ Holiday (Muharram) ---------------------- 

10-08-2022 

(Wednesday) 

Prof. Sandeep Sancheti  

(Marwadi University, Rajkot) 

Prof. Sudhir K. Barai  

(BITS Pilani) 

Prof. Srimathi H.  

(SRMIST, Chennai) 

Delivering Flexible Education 
Ever Evolving Engineering Education: Role 

of Academic Institutions 

Micro-credentials and Digital badges 

in Higher education 

11-08-2022 

(Thursday) 

Prof. Mangala Sunder Krishnan (IIT Madras) Prof. N.K. Pandey (University of Lucknow)  

Standards on e-learning content development for 

online delivery and assessment 
Multidisciplinary elements in curricula_1  

12-08-2022 

(Friday) 

Dr. Rajive Kumar (AICTE) 
Dr. Vimlesh Soni 

(MANIT Bhopal) 

Prof. Prem K. Kalra  

(DEI Agra) 

Prof. Puneet Tandon  

(IIITDM Jabalpur) 

Curriculum development: 

Role of Institutions in light 

of NEP 2020 

Digital Initiatives 

of MoE 

1. Transformative education  

2. Holistic education 

Use of Technology in Education in the 

light of NEP 2020 

13-08-2022 

(Saturday) 

Prof. James E. Samuel  

(VIT Vellore) 

Prof. Vineet Sahula  

(MNIT Jaipur) 

Prof. N.K. Pandey  

(University of Lucknow) 

Elements of Design Thinking and Innovation Motivated and Capable Faculty 
Multidisciplinary Elements in 

Curricula_2 

14-08-2022 

(Sunday) 

11:00 am-1:00 pm  3:00 pm-4:30 pm  

4:30 pm-5:00 pm  

Prof. S.N. Sharma (IIITDM Jabalpur) 
Dr. Prabir Mukhopadhyay (IIITDM 

Jabalpur) 

A Paradigm Shift in the Functionality of the HEIs 

vis-à-vis NEP 2020 
Looking Beyond NEP Quiz I  



Date Session I (3:00 pm-5:00 pm)  Session II (6:00 pm-8:00 pm)  Session III (8:00 pm-9:00 pm) 

15-08-2022 

(Monday) 
----------------------- Holiday (Independence Day) ------------------------ 

16-08-2022 

(Tuesday) 

Prof. Mangala Sunder Krishnan  

(IIT Madras) 

Prof. Padmanabham Krishnan  

(VIT Vellore) 

Prof. Puneet Tandon  

(IIITDM Jabalpur) 

Pedagogy of teaching-learning processes in Higher 

Education-Engineering and Science Subjects 

Transformational Leadership-The Mantra 

for 

a Value-Based Education System 

Institutional Restructuring and 

Consolidation 

17-08-2022 

(Wednesday) 

Prof. S. K. Verma  

(NIT Patna) 

Prof. V. K. Gupta  

(IIITDM Jabalpur) 

Prof. Srimathi H.  

(SRMIST, Chennai) 

Hollistic Education 
Role of multidisciplinary content in 

curricula 

Flipped classroom and Blended 

learning 

18-08-2022 

(Thursday) 

Prof. Sanjay G. Dhande  

(IIT Kanpur) 

Prof. Prashant K. Jain  

(IIITDM Jabalpur) 
8:00 pm-8:30 pm  

---------- 
Incorporating open-ended computational 

projects in curriculum 
Quiz II  

19-08-2022 

(Friday) 

11:00 am-11:30 am  

Feedback and 

Valedictory 
 

Speakers Details:  

❖ Prof. Deepak B. Phatak, IIT Bombay 

❖ Prof. Sanjay G. Dhande, IIT Kanpur 

❖ Prof. Prem K Kalra, Director, DEI, Agra  

❖ Prof. Mangala Sunder Krishnan, IIT Madras 

❖ Prof. Sandeep Sancheti, VC, Marwadi University, Rajkot 

❖ Prof. Sudhir K. Barai, Director, BITS Pilani 

❖ Prof. S.K. Verma, NIT Patna 

❖ Prof. J. Ramkumar, IIT Kanpur 

❖ Prof. Vineet Sahula, MNIT Jaipur  

❖ Prof. N.K. Pandey, University of Lucknow 

❖ Dr. Rajive Kumar, Member Secretary, AICTE 

❖ Prof. Padmanabham Krishnan, VIT Vellore 

❖ Prof. Srimathi H., SRMIST Chennai 

❖ Prof. James E. Samuel, VIT Vellore 

❖ Dr. Vimlesh Soni, MANIT Bhopal 

❖ Prof. V.K. Gupta, IIITDM Jabalpur 

❖ Prof. Prashant K. Jain, IIITDM Jabalpur 

❖ Prof. S.N. Sharma, IIITDM Jabalpur 

❖ Dr. Prabir Mukhopadhyay, IIITDM Jabalpur 

❖ Prof. Puneet Tandon, IIITDM Jabalpur 

 


